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Roll No. : 1824150047

Enroliment No. : 182415033756

SEVENTH SEMESTER

EIGHTH SEMESTER

Subject Code and Name Credit

Subject Code and Name

Credit

BP701T
BP702T
BP703T

BP704T

BP705P

BP706PS
BP707P

THEORY
Instrumental Methods of Analysis
Industrial Pharmacy I
Pharmacy Practice
Novel Drug Delivery System (NDDS)

PRACTICALS
Instrumental Methods of Analysis/NDDS

Practice School
Report on Hospital/Industrial Training

THEORY
BP801T  Biostatistics and Research Methodology
BP802T  Social and Preventive Pharmacy
BP804ET . pharmaceutical Regulatory Science
BPB0SET Cosmetic Science

PRACTICALS
BP814PW Project Work

BP815P  Report on Industrial Tour

Total Credits

Total Credits

Semester Grade Point Average

2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem

Result

6.76 7.48 8.50 7.46 8.53

First Class
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