

Name of Candidate Father's Name

ZAKIR HUSSAIN NUSRAT JAHAN

DR. A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY UP

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

Bachelor of Pharmacy **GRADE SHEET**



Session: 2021-22

SI. No.: SS2205402391

Enrollment No.: 182415033756 Roll No.: 1824150047

Total Credits	PRACTICALS BP705P Instrumental Methods of Analysis/NDDS BP706PS Practice School BP707P Report on Hospital/Industrial Training	SEVENTH SEMESTER Subject Code and Name THEORY BP701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis BP702T Industrial Pharmacy II BP703T Pharmacy Practice BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System (NDDS)
	N 0 N	Credit 4
26	A A A Sylling	Grade B
Total Credits	PRACTICALS BP814PW Project Work BP815P Report on Industrial Tour	BP804ET Pharmaceutical Regulatory Science EIGHTH SEMESTER EIGHTH SEMESTER Credit THEORY BP802T Social and Preventive Pharmacy BP804ET Cosmetic Science EIGHTH SEMESTER Credit 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
24	NO	Credit Grade 4 B 4 A A
4	> 0	Grade B C C

8.58 7.83 First Class	7.62	8.53	7.46	8.50	7.48	6.76
8th Sem	7th Sem	6th Sem	5th Sem	4th Sem	3rd Sem	2nd Sem
3	7th Sem	6th Sem	5th Sem	4th Sem	3rd Sem	2nd Sem

Checked By:

Declared On: 26/07/22

Government of UP vide Notification No. 1158/29LXXXV-1-15-1(ka)24-2015 dated 9th September, 2015, renamed Ultrar Pradesh Lectrical University, Lucknow as Dr. X.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Utar Fradesh, Lucknow

Printed On: 20/9/2022

Controller of Examination

Note: The Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was established by the Government of UP on 8th May, 2000 vide Act No. 1248(2)XVII-V-1-1(Re)于9-2006-OH-18th February, 2016 Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was renamed as Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow was renamed as Gautam Buddh Technical University. namely Mahamaya Technical University, Noida, vide Notification No. 236(2) XXIX-Y-1-10-1(ka)-6-2010. On 31st October, 2013. Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and Mahamaya Technical University, Noida were merged to form Ultar Pradesh Technical University Lucknow vide Notification No. 3242(6-12)313(14)20084